O 00N O UL B WN -

=
o

distans

1140
1140
1220
1140
1140
1140
1180
1140
1140
1140

Resultat 2016-04-16
Lopp 2

Hast
Leila Skott
Sjobrisens Jas
Timotej
Hagstads Rocky
Mormors Hedvig
Mormors Susan
Tornado
Mormors Mulle
Ad'ele
Caramon

Specialaren

Kusk
Malva Johansson
Britta Lonner
Alva Hard
Ida Blucher
Moa Luckman
Malin Luckman
Alma Quant
Emmelie Nilsson
Elin Palm
Therese Andersson

total tid km tid
03:55,7 03:26,8
03:56,6  03:27,5
04:03,2 03:19,3
04:03,9 03:33,9
04:25,6  03:53,0
04:26,4  03:53,7
04:27,2 03:46,4
04:34,2  04:00,5
04:56,8 04:20,4
04:56,9 04:20,4

Kval

Kval



